VFMMD10WHPART NO.
Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
Les données sont sujettes à changement sans préavis.
Français
 Pour tous les détails sur nos produits,
 svp veuillez consulter notre site www.hammondmfg.com
Item
Number
Title Quantity
1 DBL MANAGER WELD BODY 10 X 24.5 1
2 VFM 3PC DOOR 10"W 1
3 VFM 1PC DOOR 10"W 1
PART NUMBERS
VFMMD10WH  PAINTED TEXTURED WHITE
NOTES
 Includes Dual Hinged Doors & Clip-On Protection (Ships Loose)
 Mounting Hardware Included
 See Hammond Website for Additional Resources
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
ISO VIEW
L.S. VIEWREAR VIEW
1
2
3
ISO VIEW
DOORS REMOVED
A
DETAIL A
CLIP-ON EDGE
PROTECTOR
(SHIPS LOOSE)
6.88 in
175 mm
32.13 in
816 mm
.87 in
22 mm
4.87 in
124 mm
24.49 in
622 mm
7.38 in
187 mm
1.12 in
29 mm
7.52 in
191 mm
10.00 in
254 mm
B
DETAIL B
2.54 in
64 mm
1.90 in
48 mm
6.00 in
152 mm
FRONT VIEW
DOORS REMOVED
18.47 in
469 mm
OPENING
I/S
8.12 in
206 mm
OPENING
I/S
CABLE SPOOL
MTG SLOTS
22.97 in
584 mm
I/S
26.03 in
661 mm
81.12 in
2061 mm
10.00 in
254 mm
7.86 in
200 mm
OPENING
I/S
10.67 in
271 mm
OPENING
I/S